15    4   fxl.com
 Fixture Luxor Option LED Configuration Compliance Shroud Option Finish
NP◊ [blank]  Zone 3LED  135 Lumens✭
4.2W/4.5VA
[blank]  ½" Thread
(UL)
[blank]  45º Angled
Shroud
BZ  DG
WI  SB
FB  WG*†
FW*†  AL*†
SV*†
ZD Zone/
Dim
6LED  279 Lumens✭
8.2W/9.7VA
e  Bracket
Mount (CE)
LS  60º Angled
Long Shroud
9LED  357 Lumens✭
10.0W/10.7VA
ZDC❖  Zone/
Dim/
Color
[blank]  ZDC with 110
Lumens✭
9.1W/11.0VA
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4NP-ZDC-BZ = FIXTURE-LUXOR OPTION-FINISH
 ◊ Includes Super Slot Spike (753900)
Dimensions ACCESSORIES: Specify Separately
Height: 8.1" (206 mm)
Diameter: 2.5" (64 mm)
Lead: 10' (3 m)
Material: Aluminum
Name Code Name Code Name Code
Ground Mount GM-XX** Straight Coupling COUP-XX** Hex Baffle (MR-16) 250015260000
SJ-Box SJ-XX** 90º Elbow Fitting ELBW-050-XX** Flood Lens Δ-LEDFLLENS
Straight Riser YY-R-XX** T-Mount Fitting TMNT-050-XX** Wide Flood Lens Δ-LEDWFLLENS
Dimensions ACCESSORIES: Specify Separately
Height: 8.5" (216 mm)
Long Shroud: 10.4" (264 mm)
Diameter: 2.7" (69 mm)
Lead: 10' (3 m)
Material: Aluminum
Name Code Name Code Name Code
Ground Mount GM-XX** Straight Coupling COUP-XX** Hex Baffle (MR-16) 250015260000
SJ-Box SJ-XX** 90º Elbow Fitting ELBW-050-XX** Flood Lens Δ-LEDFLLENS
Straight Riser YY-R-XX** T-Mount Fitting TMNT-050-XX** Wide Flood Lens Δ-LEDWFLLENS
Long
Shroud
Powder Coat: Standard Powder Coat: Specialty
† Non-returnable   ❖Fixtures specified with ZDC Technology® are available only in one circuit board configuration. Do not specify a number of LEDs when ordering.
 * May require longer lead time   ** Finish code    ✭ Total delivered lumens
BZ DG WI SB FB WG FW AL SV
 Fixture Luxor Option LED Configuration Compliance Shroud Option Finish
FB◊ [blank]  Zone 1LED  60 Lumens✭
2.0W/2.4VA
[blank]  ½" Thread
(UL)
[blank]  45º Angled
Shroud
BZ  DG
WI  FB  SV
WG*†  FW*†
AL*†  SV*†
ZD Zone/
Dim
3LED  165 Lumens✭
4.2W/4.5VA
e  Bracket
Mount (CE)
ZDC❖  Zone/
Dim/
Color
[blank]  ZDC with 90
Lumens✭
6.0W/7.2VA
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4FB-ZDC-BZ = FIXTURE-LUXOR OPTION-FINISH
 ◊ Includes Super Slot Spike (753900)
NP   DESIGNER PLUS
e Version
FB-3LED-BZ
65
IP
e version
or GM-XX
NP-3LED-BZ
65
IP
e version
or GM-XX
e Version
LL   DESIGNER PREMIUM